Bus

B Bus 3-32 @159 - dudsN;Samrong -

Direction

2 lnaausatia Yaniin; Thai Smile Bus(Pak Nam) —
drudau;Siam Park

86 stops

Open route schedule

2 lnaausatia Yaniin; Thai Smile Bus(Pak Nam)
Tsvi5auunaia; Naval Academy
IauIUNLNg9;Wat Bang Nang Kreng

v Tsasaunsitiadarsy;Opposite Pra Nilwatchara
School

afae1u510u;Soi Boran
mwiwiwuummzﬁ;Opposite Rong Nom Tra Mali

neu.dyns151n15;0ffice of Non-Formal and Informal Edu-
cation Samutprakan

GaguNAIU;Soi Bang Duan

ATVVINNNSAuNA19L10571I0w;Opposite the Erawan Muse-
um

ToTumdn1se 2 (eganin); Toyota Samrong 2 (Sukhumvit
side)

a5t uiingsuTy d1159;0pposite Big C Jumbo Samrong
Aa1n5551T5anRTe; Thammaroj Phinit Market
GaudguNIn 74;Soi Sukhumvit 74
msoqjﬂwﬁaﬂﬁuﬁmu;Opposite Soi Santi Kham
nauLENWL3Y;Before Bearings Intersection
nauuananena;Before Lasan Intersection

U uun1de;Naphalai Village

msoﬁjﬂunsuaﬂﬁuuﬁmm;Opposite the Meteorological De-
partment

Suan Sayam Go to website

Route schedule

alnuauoatia Yaniin; Thai Smile Bus(Pak Nam) —
drudau;Siam Park

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: g'Waduiaatid Yrniin; Thai Smile Bus(Pak Nam)
Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

z
0.2:06 | /

2 u. 210 154
UUNUS o3 on nufid & i~ &
304

L
LTI, i)

2 yf oo P
SOINWUKIUAS. - 'yaei203
Ao Celziin [ dAeB

FaAmALIL

A355 D

1 :
B - INWIISNE,

J‘|\1llJE>\}__.. 5 L g

AUNSLIIMS j

@ OpenStreetMap contributes s

W 332 — 44754 - drusdsu;Samrong - Suan Sayam BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-32-1243562511-431296989
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-32-1243562511-431296989
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-32-1243562511-431296989

NN INUN (‘mL‘ﬁ’\);Behind Bangna intersection (in-
bound)

sw.na281in’In 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital

BTS aaugw (nvaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)
AaaguNIn 66;Sukhumwit 66

m\ﬂ]msﬁammu"‘m 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

m‘soﬂjﬂusﬁam‘?ﬁﬁisum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

GaudgunIn 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
avLNzauaeudf;: At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mg'ﬁml,%aaﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
m\i‘ﬂmmmmmomn;Bang Chak Market

fatguuiIn 56;Soi Sukhumwit 56
gulnvrutaawssTaug;Phra Khanong District Office
Tasidaauuar;Lotus On Nut

fiauLLﬂﬂéauwﬁ;Before On Nut Junction
m5\‘lsﬁmmmﬂwsx‘f,mm;Phrakhanong Market (Opposite)
%auniIng;Soi Phumchit

u Uan.naaein'ln;Ptt gas station Kluaynamthai
ATILN Sw.ﬂéwﬁﬂm;Opposite Kluaynamthai Hospital
AaaguNIn 42;Soi Sukhumvit 42

Ins1enav;Wat Thatthong

m‘so‘ﬁm‘iim%ﬂumm‘mﬁLeﬁug]uauﬂ?{a NN (se);-
Opposite St. Andrews International School, Bangkok
(Secondary School)

law wan guwin 65;Life @ Sukhumvit 65

BTS warlaud (n1vaan3d);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 3)
arau38 wuneva 5:Soi Pridi Banomyong 5
douyaiuiia;Embassy of Nepal
wgﬁﬂuﬁuanﬂﬁ;Phibunwet Village

moqjmamumumvluﬁl,%u; Opposite Embassy Of Nigeria



arae/36 wunewa 19;Soi Pridi Banomyong 19

m'Nﬁmamé’}a’méu;Opposite Surao Sam In
Tsv3aulnsuinen;Kasem Pittaya School
mwsﬁmﬁﬁm'zna%;Opposite PB Tower

arael36 wusewa 43;Soi Pridi Banomyong 43
ﬁauLLﬂnﬂamﬁu;Before Khlong Tan Intersection
ARL s1u@19;Arl Ramkhamhaeng
nwWu.u1vnyil;Mea Bangkapi
Tsvusudaisaq;Almeroz Hotel

AaEIIWANN 7;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 7
Iaviaaas ALY The Mall Ramkhamhaeng

iingwanun;Big C Huamark

1LID5d0a87A 5INALLYY; Major Hollywood
Ramkhamhaeng

AL 1.57AUUY;Opposite Ramkhamhaeng University

m5\1‘1]'1:5'1‘113'1\1%'1ﬁWﬁamu;Opposite Rajamangala Na-
tional Stadium

A9 du.Wunn;Police Station Hua Mark
msasﬂmTaanam;Opposite Osotspa

a5 Inetinfineiauinn;Opposite Thai Nam Thip Hua-
mak

Tsusuuaun;Anna Hotels

ATNUINADLTINAINY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng
42

wanaada (5uAne97);Lam Sali Intersection, (Soi
Ramkhamhaeng 97)

mwﬁjﬂwgﬁﬁuaauau;Opposite Suan Son Village
mwﬁmmqﬂzﬂaum%;Opposite Bangkapi Square

SnrBucui3ay (A95uAune);Sri Bunruang Temple
(Ramkhamhaeng side)

m\‘l‘ﬁmmmmmmﬁ;Opposite Lam Sali Market

wavuenuIuin;After Ban Ma Junction



TauTuds51mAumn;Homepro Ramkhamhaeng

GaEsIWAKY 127;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 127
mw]mmjﬁmwm 2;0Opposite Decha 2 Village

WazwIg1an1Iu 5uAuKe; The Paseo Town
Ramkhamhaeng

TsaauTaunuaasar;Somapanusson School
m\i‘ﬁmm;lﬁmﬁumm;Sammakon Village (Opposite)
msoqjﬂuwgﬁﬁuwz}u‘mﬁ;Phrueksachat Village (Opposite)
unduladuaun;Fashion Island

548UN51 nY.10 (w1aan);Ramintra Km.10 (Outbound)
aaa5108UN51 103;Soi Ram Inthra 103
mg'ﬁm"’:ﬂmm%aé;Wisutavil Village

aua3il;Amorini

mo‘ﬂmm;iﬁmﬁ%mmaﬂ;Opposite Siriya Town Village
ma‘ﬁmmjﬁmtﬁwLLautﬁm;Opposite Kao Saen Jed Village

drudau;Siam Park



Direction

d2ude);Siam Park — 'eg'”lmaﬁmuéﬁa Urniin: Thai Smile
Bus(Pak Nam)

78 stops

Open route schedule

drudau;Siam Park

asswmsﬁ\afju ,msaﬁ]ﬂumuamu;Bungkum Revenue Of-
fice,Opposite Siam Park

yLNuELLSA:Kao San Jed Village
WLUESEIMNIU;Siriya Town Village
gaadIudau 6;Soi Suan Siam 6

ATILN W UNSAUs1511;Opposite Nopparat Rajathanee
Hospital

wae5INAUNS1 66;Soi Ramintra 66

3748 UNS51 NN.10 (Gn'lL‘ﬁw);Ramintra Km.10 (Inbound)
UYUULNAS 2;Kesri 2 Village

nUIUNaEH: Phrueksachat Village

yUUENNINT; Sammakon Village

SW.N150uT §u1Auna 3;Karunvej Sukhapiban 3 Hospital

AN TSIEUTENIAUFFS0U;Opposite Somapanusson
School

nINUMRAzWIETa N1IU 5IUATLKY;Opposite The Paseo
Town Ramkhamhaeng

WYUUg9AINaT 1;Rungkit Villa 1 Village
WU uLen 2;Decha 2 Village

mg'mumsﬁﬂ%ﬁ 314AUU;Casa City Ramkhamhaeng Vil-
lage

A99213 TeuTU 551U Opposite Homepro
Ramkhamhaeng

naulanu1uun;Before Ban Ma Junction
namandd;Lam Sali Market
NIVVININFFYYLID9;Wat Siboonrueang

uneildauans:Bangkapi Square

Route schedule

dudun;Siam Park — Ejvlmaamuéﬁa Urniin: Thai Smile

Bus(Pak Nam)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: daudeu;Siam Park
Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-32-1243562511-431296989

mg'ﬁmamau;Suan Son Village

GaE5IMAKY 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42
3N.57ALLKY;Ramkhamngae Hospital
mmsma:wmeﬁ'ﬂ;The Plaza Building

Tadndn1;Osotspa

AsAvwvvlssmnelne;Sports Authority of Thailand
Quﬂuﬁqﬁa U.57uAL;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press
.57 m9;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty

T5938ud1d6 U.974A K9 The Demonstration School of
Ramkhamhaeng University

asvauing¥aunin;Opposite Big C Huamak

AIUNLNDENDARFTINAILLYY;Opposite The Mall
Ramkhamhaeng

AINUIMWALAUATINAINN;Opposite Foodland
Ramkhamhaeng

sw.uwnetleyeyn;Dr.Panya General Hospital

a5921) nvu.u1eneil;Opposite Metropolitan Electricity Au-
thority Bangkapi

navlanmAaadsiu;Khlong Tan Market

arau38 wuneva 44;Soi Pridi Banomyong 44
mo@ﬁm%aﬁuumwuﬁmm;Opposite Kasem Pittaya School
am%ﬁamﬁu;Surao Sam In

augangU:Amrit Group

L UWBILAL; Phatthanawet Village
daruama’luii3ea;Embassy of Nigeria
m‘Nﬂ]’lumjﬁﬁuﬁuaL'Jﬁ:];Opposite Phibunwet Village
winauIgguniv 71;Jusco Phra Khanong
s{m%ﬂmouw‘fm;Surao Bang Makhuea
natanse1uwy;Phra Khanong Market
ndsusnaauua;After On Nut Junction

Bugsaauua:Century On Nut



asvtndinUIEanSy Taus;Opposite Phra Khanong
District Office

aaguNIn 89/1;Sukhumvit 89/1
»anau1v1n;Bang Chak Market

AninvuanaIiui 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

afaein|oueudfi;Soi Punnawithi

m‘so‘ﬁmsﬁam{mmm 64;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
#aeF95550d150;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
fGasdgunin 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aauga (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)

AL TW.NAEUIN 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital (Oppo-
site)

nauLanNU1INwI;Before Bangna intersection

UAILENLNUN (V128n);After Bangna Intersection (Out-
bound)

nananianiInan;Meteorological Department
msasﬂmmjﬁmumﬁﬂ;Opposite Napalai Village
vavlLanaiwa;After Lasalle intersection
MﬁOLLﬂnLLU%ﬂ;rear separated bearing
AaddufaIN;Soi Santi Kham

fGauguniIn 111;Soi Sukhumvit 111
AvLNBNTIISHad1T99;Imperial Samrong
wanMWISNE:Yaek Thepharak

find3uT1 d1159;Big C Jumbo Samrong
faaguuIn 115 ;Soi Sukhumvit 115

Wi Tarila §1799;Panasonic Samrong
ARsAoung19831304;Erawan Museum
miﬂ]’msﬁaﬂmoﬁau;Opposite Soi Bang Duan
gauaaNng;Soi Udomdet

T5vuumnsuzd;Rong Nom Tra Mali



Tsuidaunsiiadasy;Praneelwatchara School

alnasunaad Yaniin; Thai Smile Bus(Pak Nam)

3-32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Phra Khanong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



